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WNSL Team Sprint State Meet
Middleton WI
February 6, 2022

MS Girls Team Relay
Heat Skier1 # Skier2 # Team Gender Skier1 Skier2 Place
1 161 261 Peak Nordic‐A F Krin Blegen Hellena Hacker 1

164 264 Peak Nordic‐B F Luna Edwards Maya Nakigane 2
167 267 Madnorski‐C F Katherine Mueller Libby Maxted 3
166 266 Madnorski‐B F Sophia Locher Trina Holz 4

2 162 262 Wausau Night Gliders‐A F Margaret Bennett Anja Oestreich 1
163 263 Madnorski‐A F Ellie Collins Kyra Vander Zanden 2
165 265 Wausau Night Gliders‐B F Rowan Ballard Elsa Oestreich 3
169 269 Madnorski‐E F Saule Stonys Beatrice Vaughan 4

‐
MS Boys Team Relay ‐

Heat Skier1 # Skier2 # Team Gender Skier1 Skier2 Place
1 150 250 IWSC‐A M Cooper Erickson Ben Hopp 1

153 253 ANST‐A M Erik Johnson Sean Johnson 2
156 256 Peak Nordic‐C M Luke Johnson Gus Roche 3
158 258 Peak Nordic‐D M Sam Kandziora Chase Mirek 4
155 255 Madnorski‐B M Henry Dailey Costa Molle 5

2 151 251 Peak Nordic‐A M Ty Ouradnik William Fisher 1
152 252 Madnorski‐A M Niels Stringer Marlo Cohen Hunter 2
154 254 Peak Nordic‐B M Kane Straka Nathan Malehorn 3
159 259 Peak Nordic‐E M Ian Matson Ari Ganju 4
160 260 Peak Nordic‐F M Evan Lange (Peak) Milo Brown (Mad) 5
157 257 Madnorski‐C M Simonas Stonys Ryan Maxted 6

‐
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Race # Skier1 # Skier2 # Team Gender Skier1 Skier2 Place
Girls B-Final 165 265 Wausau Night Gliders‐B F Elsa Oestreich Rowan Ballard 1

167 267 Madnorski‐C F Katherine Mueller Libby Maxted 2
166 266 Madnorski‐B F Sophia Locher Trina Holz 3
169 269 Madnorski‐E F Saule Stonys Beatrice Vaughan 4

 GirlsA-Final Skier1 # Skier2 # Team Gender Skier1 Skier2 Place
161 261 Peak Nordic‐A F Krin Blegen Hellena Hacker 1
162 262 Wausau Night Gliders‐A F Margaret Bennett Anja Oestreich 2
163 263 Madnorski‐A F Ellie Collins Kyra Vander Zanden 3
164 264 Peak Nordic‐B F Luna Edwards Maya Nakigane 4

Boys B-Final Skier1 # Skier2 # Team Gender Skier1 Skier2 Place
158 258 Peak Nordic‐D M Sam Kandziora Chase Mirek 1
159 259 Peak Nordic‐E M Ian Matson Ari Ganju 2
155 255 Madnorski‐B M Henry Dailey Costa Molle 3
160 260 Peak Nordic‐F M Evan Lange (Peak) Milo Brown (Mad) 4
157 257 Madnorski‐C M Simonas Stonys Ryan Maxted 5

 Boys A-Final Skier1 # Skier2 # Team Gender Skier1 Skier2 Place
150 250 IWSC‐A M Cooper Erickson Ben Hopp 1
151 251 Peak Nordic‐A M Ty Ouradnik William Fisher 2
152 252 Madnorski‐A M Niels Stringer Marlo Cohen Hunter 3
154 254 Peak Nordic‐B M Kane Straka Nathan Malehorn 4
153 253 ANST‐A M Erik Johnson Sean Johnson 5
156 256 Peak Nordic‐C M Luke Johnson Gus Roche 6

Middle School Finals
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MS Mixed Relay
Heat Skier1 # Skier2 # Team Gender Skier1 Skier2 Place
Final 170 270 Wausau Night Gliders‐A C Dakota Myers Lucy Wright 1

174 274 Mixed All‐Star Team C Emma Schmid (Peak) Zach Henchcliff (IWSC) 2
172 271 ANST‐A C Eric Johnson Ella Swanson 3
175 275 Madnirski Dominica Costanzo‐Adkins PK Wheeler 4
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HS JV Girls Team Relay  ‐
Heat Skier1 # Skier2 # Team Gender Skier1 Skier2 Place
1 130 230 Peak Nordic‐A F Mia Taggett Sophie Honl 1

134 234 Rhinelander‐A F Brynn Teter Liana Teter 2
140 240 Peak Nordic‐C F Ella Hansen Eleri Edwards 3
133 233 Wausau Nordic United‐A F Elizabeth Burger Claire Butalla 4
136 236 Lakeland‐B F Maye Maclean Kristiana Clay 5
138 238 Wausau Nordic United‐B F Randi Krueger Francesca Angiulli 6

2 135 235 Peak Nordic‐B F Sammi Cousland Sydney Loehrl 1
132 232 Madnorski‐A F Laura Johnson Sylvie Panofsky 2
141 241 Peak Nordic‐D F Leah Moe Cassity DeChene 3
139 239 Rhinelander‐B F Olivia Gillen Anna Wood 4
143 243 Mixed All Star Team‐ F Nora Kandziora (Peak) Callie Threlkeld (Rhi) 5
131 231 Lakeland‐A F Noley Guthrie Avery McKinney 6
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HS  JV Boys Team Relay
Heat Skier1 # Skier2 # Team Gender Skier1 Skier2 Place
1 111 211 Peak Nordic‐A M Gavin Chow Ben Dohlby 1

116 216 Madnorski‐A M Milo Vander Zanden Finnian Stringer 2
114 214 Lakeland‐A M Connor Simpson Carson Tegland 3
120 220 Wausau Nordic United‐B M Parker Faust Cole Lozon 4
125 225 Peak Nordic‐E M Mathew Kandziora Caleb Seay 5
117 217 Rhinelander‐A M Charlie Loomis Travis White 6
127 227 Peak Nordic‐G M Jacob Graham Wylie Simonen 7
119 219 ANST‐B M Owen Wick Alex Bogenschutz 8

2 122 222 Peak Nordic‐C M Nicholas Parmann Cole Taggett 1
3:15 PM 118 218 Peak Nordic‐B M Ethan Blischke Michael Wawrzyn 2

112 212 IWSC‐A M Ian Anderson Cole Anderson 3
115 215 Wausau Nordic United‐A M William Hagedorn Jack Lackman 4
113 213 ANST‐A M Noah Jahnke Ben Buchmann 5
128 228 Mixed All Star Team‐ M Evan Lozon (WUN) James Fishman‐Moran (Mad) 6
124 224 Peak Nordic‐D M Cole Mirek Nathan Burke 7
121 221 Rhinelander‐B M Gavin Hackbarth Iain Rumney 8
126 226 Peak Nordic‐F M Ro Nakigane Conner Price 9
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High School Girls JV Finals

Skier1 # Skier2 # Team Gender Skier1 Skier2 Place
130 230 Peak Nordic‐A F Mia Taggett Sophie Honl 1
135 235 Peak Nordic‐B F Sammi Cousland Sydney Loehrl 2
134 234 Rhinelander‐A F Brynn Teter Liana Teter 3
132 232 Madnorski‐A F Laura Johnson Sylvie Panofsky 4
140 240 Peak Nordic‐C F Ella Hansen Eleri Edwards 5
141 241 Peak Nordic‐D F Leah Moe Cassity DeChene 6

High School Boys JV Finals

Skier1 # Skier2 # Team Gender Skier1 Skier2 Place
111 211 Peak Nordic‐A M Gavin Chow Ben Dohlby 1
122 222 Peak Nordic‐C M Nicholas Parmann Cole Taggett 2
112 212 IWSC‐A M Ian Anderson Cole Anderson 3
118 218 Peak Nordic‐B M Ethan Blischke Michael Wawrzyn 4
115 215 Wausau Nordic United‐A M William Hagedorn Jack Lackman 5
116 216 Madnorski‐A M Milo Vander Zanden Finnian Stringer 6
114 214 Lakeland‐A M Connor Simpson Carson Tegland 7
120 220 Wausau Nordic United‐B M Parker Faust Cole Lozon 8
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HS Varsity Girls Team Relay ‐ Heats ‐
Heat Skier1 # Skier2 # Team Gender Skier1 Skier2 Place
1 108 208 Lakeland‐A F Kiera Rotar Sylvia Meza 1

110 210 ANST‐A F Greta Hansen Lauren Carlton 2
109 209 Wausau Nordic United‐A F Eleanor Bennett Tori Meyers 3
107 207 Peak Nordic‐A F Anne Straka Riley Grossklaus 4

HS Varsity Boys Team Relay ‐ Heats
Heat Skier1 # Skier2 # Team Gender Skier1 Skier2 Place
1 101 201 Peak Nordic‐A M Noah Straka Easton Tolbert 1

106 206 Wausau Nordic United‐A M Luke Brown Alek Zavadoski 2
105 205 Madnorski‐A M Matthew Locher James Baker 3

2 104 204 Lakeland‐A M Jakob Craig Casey Van Hefty 1
103 203 ANST‐A M Grant Rocheleau Joseph Stumpf 2
102 202 IWSC‐A M Bode Erickson Charlie Vater 3

HS Varsity Girls ‐ Finals
Skier1 # Skier2 # Team Gender Skier1 Skier2 Place
108 208 Lakeland‐A F Kiera Rotar Sylvia Meza 1
107 207 Peak Nordic‐A F Anne Straka Riley Grossklaus 2
110 210 ANST‐A F Greta Hansen Lauren Carlton 3
109 209 Wausau Nordic United‐A F Eleanor Bennett Tori Meyers 4
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HS Varsity Boys ‐ Finals
Skier1 # Skier2 # Team Gender Skier1 Skier2 Place
104 204 Lakeland‐A M Jakob Craig Casey Van Hefty 1
101 201 Peak Nordic‐A M Noah Straka Easton Tolbert 2
103 203 ANST‐A M Grant Rocheleau Joseph Stumpf 3
106 206 Wausau Nordic United‐A M Luke Brown Alek Zavadoski 4
105 205 Madnorski‐A M Matthew Locher James Baker 5
102 202 IWSC‐A M Bode Erickson Charlie Vater 6

HS Mixed Relay
Heat Skier1 # Skier2 # Team Gender Skier1 Skier2 Place

Finals Only 146 246 IWSC‐A C Josephine Kwasny Owen Williams 1
144 244 Peak Nordic‐A C Kaden Hacker  Grossklaus 2
145 245 Lakeland‐A C Leo Rotar Stella Meza 3
147 247 ANST‐A C Jonathon Hanson Lilly Franzen 4
148 248 Lakeland‐B C Gabe Rein Elsa Shockley 5
149 249 ANST‐B C Viggo Sorbo Paige Beining 6


